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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

December 16, 2009

ADALBERTO'S CARPENTRY, INC. N
5033 CLARCONA OCOEE ROAD |
ORLANDO, FL. 32810

SUBJECT: ADALBERTO'S CARPENTRY, INC.
Ref. Number: P05000084284

Thank you for your correspondence of , which has been forwarded to me for
response.

To file a proper Disofution please complete the attached forms and return them to
this office with your check for $50.00.

If you have any questions concerning the fiing of your document, please cail
(850) 245-6059.

Leah R Gable '
OPS Letter Number: 309A00038233

Division of Corporations - P.O, BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



ADALBERTO’S CARPENTRY, INC.
5033 CLARCONA OCOEE RD.
ORLANDO, FL. 32810

TEL: 4067-209-7149

February 05, 2010

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SUBJECT: PROPER DISOLUTION
Reference Number: PO5000084284

Thank you for sending me the forms for the dis-solution of our corporation.
I’m also including a copy of the letter number 309A00038233 you sent me.

I have completed all the forms sent to me and I’m returning them back to you with the
$50.00 fee that is required as per your letter dated December 16, 2009,

Hopefully this process will now be legally processed, If further information is needed

please do not hesitate to contact me at the above number.

Sincerely,

Goliw fodlfs

Emilia Rodriguez
Vice President



ADALBERTO’S CARPENTRY, INC.
5033 CLARCONA OCOEE RD.
ORLANDO, FL. 32810

TEL: 407-209-7149

February 05, 2010

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SUBJECT: PROPER DISOLUTION
Reference Number: P05000084284

Thank you for sending me the forms for the dis-solution of our corporation.
I’m also including a copy of the letter number 309A00038233 you sent me.

1 have completed all the forms sent to me and I’'m returning them back to you with the
$50.00 fee that is required as per your letter dated December 16, 2009.

Hopefully this process will now be legally processed, If further information is needed

please do not hesitate to contact me at the above number.

Sincerely,

b flifos

Emilia Rodriguez
Vice President



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: (- 2R ,Pa ,241[ ¢ b[sé’ﬁﬁﬁﬂ/‘a ~

DOCUMENT NUMBER: [ .00 5 2080841 ¢4

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for ﬁling.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following'

ﬁc{ﬂ,/bé’ﬁ |2 [Qﬁcfﬂc Gyez /6/)7;/4 /&c/ﬂréyg?/

(Name of Contact Pen‘son)

Adalberts s Cappeciey Tre.

(Firm/Company)
5033 Clapfcows Ocoee /gc{
{Address)
OR Lﬂrva(o‘ FL 3380
' 4 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Emili i poclﬁ;{g’»fm/ at (407 ) _209-9(Y7

(Name of Contact Person) {Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

[T1$35 Filing Fee [[1$43.75 Fiting Fee & []$43.75 Filing Fee & [[]$52.50 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
(Additional copy is Certified Copy
enclosed) {Additional copy is
enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:
Amendment Section Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL. 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following
articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
Adplbeelpre Cpe Y27 Lﬂf] ZFre .
SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): F @5/ o000 Z§ 7 L{

THIRD: The file date of the articles of incorporation: l./0 / [3 / 20057

FOURTH: (CHECK ATLEAST ONE BOX)
None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

D The corporation has not commenced business.

B B

e oS
| e . .
FIFTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid. s E{-} 73
SIXTH:  The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distribut’é’dfij pa
to the shareholders, if shares were issued. Q o - 341
- -
SEVENTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) r%:—l; n et

St

[ a majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution. =

Bﬁnajority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors &f officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if
in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

L’./ﬂfu%'/# ﬁﬂlf&f@u e

{Typed or printed name of person signing)

Vice //QE 5/ q(eml’

{Tiile of Person Signing)

Filing Fee: $35



Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims
against this corporation as provided in s, 607.1407, F.S.

This "Neftice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Corporation: ﬂ@/ﬂ/ A eﬁ"#ﬁ ‘s C)ﬂﬁﬂeﬂ%ﬁq oy

Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as
specified in the Articles of Dissolution.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced
within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Eml’[;/) féiﬁfﬁm;v
M %M /mém mﬂag

Printed Name §Fthe Peréon Filing Signature of the Person Fifing &

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately $35.00



